Quotation

Order No : BFCJQ8

Xyz - Mob : 9818967634

Date : 2024-05-28 16:09:13

Remarks :

Sr.No

1

2

10
11
12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22
23

24

25

Item

P.LADIES RINGS

P.EAR STUDS
P.LADIES RINGS

Tag No
2310006875
2310008262

2311014074

SF.PENDENTS-FANZ02000125

P.COUPLE
RINGS

P.GENTS RINGS

P.LADIES RINGS

P.LADIES RINGS

P.EAR STUDS

2403004481

15424075

2309012012

2403000573

2309014130

2311016011

P.PENDENTS-GOD 2402001628

P.LADIES RINGS

P.LADIES RINGS

P.LADIES RINGS

STUD
P.LADIES RINGS

P.EAR STUDS

P.COUPLE
RINGS

SF.COUPLE
RINGS

PENDENT WITH
CHAIN

CHAIN
P.EAR STUDS
P.LADIES RINGS

P.LADIES RINGS

11532156

2310006859

2310006877

2311013903

2402011264

2311013919

2312007950

2311014991

2311013868

2311004978

2403005072
2311015124

2311007608

2310006654

Gr Wit.

1.742

4.580

5.505

4.663

3.641

4.233

4.133

2.367

5.031
2.037

2.970

2.125

4.616

7.240

4.633

2.401

3.979

5.940

4.586

11.490
4.052

5.969

3.146

Net Wit.

1.742

4.580

5.505

4.573

3.641

4.233

4.133

2.367

5.031
2.037

2.970

2.125

4.616

7.240

4.633

2.401

3.979

5.880

4.573

11.490
4.052

5.969

3.146

Tunch

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

Wstg
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

Lbr

Fine

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

Amt



26

27

27

PENDENT WITH
CHAIN

P.LADIES RINGS

Total

2311005081

2403000213

5.166

3.025

109.270

5.156

3.025

109.097

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0.000

0.000



